Parts List w/Exploded Views

Induction Cooktop LeJOLF

CT30l & CT30IU PARTS LIST

Ref #
1

O~NO OB WN

Part #

811514
811107
811112
811746

Part #

811096
812915
811099
811102
811109
811110
811108
811103
811104

Description
Glass and Keypad Assy. (Framed) - Induction 30
Glass and Keypad Assy. (Unframed) - Induction 30
Generator Assy, 4-Hob - Induction 30
Control PCB Assy. - Induction (Com Board)
Spring (Support)
Pin (Mounting)
Pin Holder Bracket
Fan Assembly
Terminal Box and Grnd Wire (International Only)
Not Shown
Description

Main Wiring Harness Control Board to Generator & Fan
14 Pin Harness (Control Board to Keypad

CT30I Terminal Block Wiring Harness & Box (2 required)
Cooktop Fastener/Hardware Kit
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